


PWC-901 Parts List

VERTEX WATER PRODUCTS    2024

Item No. Description Part Number Item No. Description Part Number

P1 Top Cover cl4-9300 E12 Wire Harness, Main cl9-9962
P2 Front Panel cl9-9925 E13 Wire Harness, ICB
P3 Drip Tray Set cl4-9304 E14 Wire Harness, Signal
P4 E15 Wire Harness, Level Sensor
P5 Base cl4-9503 E16 Wire, Solenoid, Red
P6 Left Side Panel cl4-9505 E17 Wire, Solenoid, Blue
P7 Right Side Panel cl4-9506 E18 Wire, Solenoid, White
P8 Handle cl1-9235 E19 Wire, Solenoid, Yellow
P9 4-Way Spigot cl4-9306 E20 Wire Harness
P10 Housing, Touch Panel cl9-9938 E21 LED wire cl9-9955
P11 Housing, Main Circuit Board cl9-9939
P12 2-Way Drain Fitting cl4-9307 M1 Rear Plate cl9-9947
P13 Nut, Plastic, for Bulkhead ftg cl9-9941 M2 Plate, Cold Tank cl9-9948
P14 Elbow Bulkhead Fitting, 1/4" cl9-9940 M3 Frame, front cl9-9949
P15 1/4" tubing, white tbwh-1501 M4 Solenoid Bracket cl9-9950
P16 1/4" union elbow dm-2729 M5 Frame, upper cl9-9951
P17 Strainer cl4-9309 M6 Frame, up-right cl9-9952
P18 1/4" stem T fitting cl9-9941 M7 Bracket, hot tank cl9-9953
P19 1/4" T fitting, tube x stem x tube cl9-9942 M8 Bracket, condenser cl4-9318
P20 1/4" stem elbow dm-2716 M9 Condensor cl4-9337
P21 1/4" elbow, stem x stem cl9-9943 M10 Dryer cl1-9241
P22 Silicon Tube, SI-88-190 cl4-9324 M11 Copper Tube cl4-9319
P23 Silicon Tube, SI-88-210 cl4-9410 M12 Copper Tube

M13 Nut, Chrome, Nozzle cl9-9954
M14 Probe, Leak Detector cl4-9520

E1 Circuit Board, Touch Panel cl9-9929 M15 Screw, Self Tapping, M4 x 8L
E2 Circuit Board, Main cl9-9926 M16 Screw, Self Tapping, M4 x 24L
E3 Light Guide Plate cl9-9930 M17 Screw, panel mount, M4 x 12L cl4-9515
E4 Compressor cl2-9047 M18 Screw, Self Tapping, M4 x 4L
E5 Cold Control cl4-9335 M19 Screw, Self Tapping, M4 x 12L
E6 Fan cl4-9534 M20 Screw, Self Tapping, M5 x 10L
E7 3 Pin Socket for Power Cord cl8-9838 M21 Screw 4 x .7P x 6L
E8 Switch, Toggle cl1-9238 M22 Screw M4 x 16L, SUS
E9 Solenoid cl9-9931 M23 Screw M3 x 8L

E10 Solenoid cl9-9931 M24 Screw M4 x 12L, SUS
E11 Power Cord cl9-9937 Revision 6/10/24



PWC-901 Parts List

VERTEX WATER PRODUCTS    2024

Item No. Description Part Number Item No. Description Part Number

C1 Cold Tank Complete Set cl4-9360 H12 Screw 4 x 12
C2 Plastic Ring cl9-9928 H1 Hot Water Tank Complete Set cl9-9928
C3 Insulator H2 92°C Temp. Controller cl1-9277
C4 Foam, Cold Tank cl9-9920 H3 82°C Temperature Sensor cl1-9251
C5 Nut, Bulkhead Elbow (see 9914) H4 Screw, 3 x 4 cl1-9258
C6 O Ring cl9-9915 H5 Tube Clamp cl4-9329
C7  Elbow fitting cl9-9914 H6 Silicon Tube SI-85-95 cl4-9411
C8 Silicon tube SI-85-40 cl9-9916 H7 Tube Clamp cl4-9328
C9 Insulator Sleeve H8 Fitting, 3 way T, brb x stm x brb cl4-9328
C10 Clamp cl9-9932 H9 Silicon Tube SI-85-245 cl4-9412
C11 T fitting cl9-9919 H10 Silicon Tube SI-88-210 cl4-9410
C12 Silicon tube SI-85-270 cl9-9919 H11 Silicon Tube SI-88-190 cl4-9324
C13 Elbow Union dm-2729
C14 Locking Clip
C15 Cable Tie O1 Control Panel Sticker cl9-9968
C16 Ice Bath Base cl9-9908 O2 Insulated Sleeve cl4-9331
C17 Pump fitting cl9-9909
C18 Recirculation Pump cl9-9910
C19 Stainless Tube Coil cl9-9911
C20 Bulkhead Fitting cl9-9912
C21 Cold Tank Lid cl9-9902
C22 Nut for Bilkhead fitting cl9-9963
C23 Grommet, Cold Temp. Sensor cl9-9930
C24 O Ring, Cold Sensor cl9-9931
C25 Stainless Tube cl9-9913
C26 Gronnet, Pump wire
C27 Screw for lid cl4-9348
C28 Foam Top, Cold Tank cl9-9921
C29 Level Sensor Probe cl9-9921
C30 Elbow Vent Fitting cl9-9964
C31 Stem elbow dm-2716
C32 Velcro, Long cl9-9960
C33 Velcro, Short cl9-9961
C34 Screw
C35 Capilary Tube cl4-9353
C36 Transformer cl9-9967 Revision 6/10/24


